Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Peel - (793603) - Crawley SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.99
1:12.52
1:12.92
1:13.43
1:15.86
1:16.41
1:17.49
1:19.21
1:21.19
1:24.32
1:24.45
1:37.78
2:03.86

2:06.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.99
1:16.41
1:12.52
1:17.49
1:13.43
1:15.86
1:12.92
1:21.19

1:19.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

302
295
291
285
258
253
242
227
210
188
187
120
59
55

WA Pts

302
253
295
242
285
258
291
210
227

Round

Round

F

Date

10/12/16
12/11/16
24/06/16
08/10/16
26/06/16
19/11/16
16/10/16
25/04/15
26/06/15
211114
29/11/14
22/11113
17/10/11
23/1112

Date

10/12/16
19/11/16
12/11/16
16/10/16
08/10/16
26/06/16
24/06/16
26/06/15
25/04/15

Meet

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

Crawley Club Championships

NASL South

Leatherhead Summer Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Crawley Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley SC Club Championships

Crawley Club Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Meet

NASLS - Round 3

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

NASLS Round 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASL South

Leatherhead Summer Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Venue

Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Guildford
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Horsham
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Crawley
Crawley

Horsham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:24.45
1:24.32
1:37.78
2:06.77

2:03.86

Copyright 2024

187
188
120
55
59

29/11/14
21/1114
22/11113
23/11112
17/10/11

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Club Championships

Crawley SC Club Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Crawley Club Championships

Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 2/2
3
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



