Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Peel - (793603) - Crawley SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.99	302	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:12.52	295	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:12.92	291	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:13.43	285	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:15.86	258	F	26/06/16	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
1:16.41	253	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Crawley	2
1:17.49	242	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:19.21	227	F	25/04/15	Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:21.19	210	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:24.32	188	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:24.45	187	F	29/11/14	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:37.78	120	F	22/11/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:03.86	59	F	17/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:06.77	55	F	23/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.99	302	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:16.41	253	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Crawley	2
1:12.52	295	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:17.49	242	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:13.43	285	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:15.86	258	F	26/06/16	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
1:12.92	291	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:21.19	210	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:19.21 pyright 2024	227 4	F	25/04/15	Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open	Horsham	Crawley Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

1:24.45	187	F	29/11/14	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:24.32	188	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:37.78	120	F	22/11/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:06.77	55	F	23/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:03.86	59	F	17/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4

Page 2 / 2